
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      HANKS, ALAN                   Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
13.49V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0101-4225

22.87V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0101-4261

7.72V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0101-4261

35.50V0188480    9 x 12 Envelopes (1 box)       6/17/2011P0728849        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0101-4261

3.75V0384599    JUNE COPIER USAGE              6/22/2011P0729261        IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0101-4253

92.21V0460150    1495808 394-4110 MAY PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0101-4281

96.00V0711111    Rapid City Journal Subscriptio  6/13/2011P0728233        RAPID CITY JOURNAL - WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0101-4293

680.00V0789665    Sister Cities Membership Renew  6/14/2011P0727961        SISTER CITIES INTL            WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0101-4292

40.93V0934830    Notebooks (12 wide rule)       6/15/2011P0728518        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0101-4261

992.47Cost Center: 0101      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
41.35V0460150    1495808 716-3654 MAY PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0105-4281

5,000.00V0482835    Implementation Services        6/20/2011P0728742        LATITUDE GEOGRAPHICS WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0105-4223

5,041.35Cost Center: 0105      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

2Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      GREEN, JASON                  Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
26.99V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0106-4225

0.41V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0106-4261

16.42V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0106-4261

55.09V0188480    copier maintenance fee         6/10/2011P0728248        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0106-4253

6.50V0188480    PERMANENT MARKERS - black      6/17/2011P0728878        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0106-4261

1.13V0246282    Coffee Filters                 6/22/2011P0729151        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0106-4261

9.99V0246282    Coffee                         6/22/2011P0729151        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0106-4261

134.99T7835       LODG-GREEN J.                  6/20/2011P0729007        HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0106-4270

7.00V0404625    name tag - Maggie Paul         6/16/2011P0728900        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0106-4261

7.00V0404625    name tag - Amy Graves          6/16/2011P0728900        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0106-4261

68.35V0460150    1495808 394-4140 MAY PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0106-4281

22.01V0722757    file storage fee               6/9/2011P0728104        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0106-4261

200.00V0883951    U.S. District Court admission  6/22/2011P0729254        UNITED STATES DISTRICT WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0106-4292

885.16V0926150    west information charges       6/9/2011P0728171        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0106-4261

1,441.04Cost Center: 0106      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

3Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
49.48V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0108-4225

18.00V0056150    BATTERY FOR COMPUTER  6/21/2011P0728411        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4269

12.95V0137240    COMPUTER CABLE EXTENSION       6/13/2011P0727881        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0108-4269

-12.95V0137240    CREDIT RTN 626091              6/13/2011P0727881        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0108-4269

12.95V0137240    CORR                           6/13/2011P0727881        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0108-4269

18.43V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4261

96.77V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4261

35.75V0158390    SAFETY GLASSES, SAFETY VEST,  6/21/2011P0728412        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4263

50.00V0188480    REPROGRAM PHONE EXTENSION  6/21/2011P0728667        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4253

86.22V0188480    ENVELOPES                      6/21/2011P0728666        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4261

94.62V0307380    ROLL PAPER                     6/21/2011P0729055        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4269

30.46V0307380    INKJET CARTRIDGE               6/21/2011P0729055        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4261

63.08V0307380    ROLL PAPER                     6/21/2011P0729051        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4269

55.90V0307380    SCALE & CASE OF PAINT          6/21/2011P0728665        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4269

78.00V0346860    UNLOCK POWER BOX               6/21/2011P0728410        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4225

6.70V0384599    JUNE COPIER USAGE              6/22/2011P0729261        IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4253

103.98V0388100    REPORT COVERS AND EVELOPES  6/21/2011P0729060        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4261

165.00V0388100    METAL BOOKCASE                 6/21/2011P0729059        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4296

41.70V0421590    E216 - BRAKE PADS & SELF ADJUS  6/21/2011P0728996        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4251

2.46V0421590    E216 - DISC BRAKES             6/21/2011P0728997        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4251

17.24V0421590    E226 - TRANSMISSION FILTER KIT  6/21/2011P0728704        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4251

131.65V0421590    E216 - BRAKE SHOES, BRAKE  6/21/2011P0728995        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4251

-69.51V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/21/2011P0728995        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4251

16.56V0421590    E226 - OIL                     6/21/2011P0728705        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4262

10.89V0421590    E226 - OIL FILTER & AIR FILTER  6/21/2011P0728705        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4251

74.94V0421590    E226 - SYNGEAR OIL             6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4262

45.15V0421590    E226 - TRANSMISSION FILTER KIT  6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4251

-17.20V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4251

-74.94V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4262

30.79V0421590    E266 OIL FLTR, AIR FLTR, LAMP  6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4251

16.56V0421590    E226 QT 5W30 OIL               6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4262

-30.79V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4251

-16.56V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/22/2011P0728706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4262

06/30/2011

15:22:49
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

18.30V0421590    E206 - OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER,  6/22/2011P0729317        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4251

16.56V0421590    E206 - OIL                     6/22/2011P0729317        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4262

7.42V0421590    E205 - OIL FILTER & AIR FILTER  6/22/2011P0729318        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4251

19.32V0421590    E205 - OIL                     6/22/2011P0729318        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4262

195.29V0460150    1495808 394-4165 MAY PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0108-4281

13.17V0460150    1495787 394-4165 MAY PHONE     6/21/2011P0729191        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0108-4281

57.71V0880250    8110953513,CHARGES             6/9/2011P0728119        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0108-4261

11.14V0880250    8110953524,CHARGES             6/9/2011P0728119        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0108-4261

1,483.19Cost Center: 0108      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

5Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
60.00V0077038    NOTARY BOND RENEWAL-MARY  6/14/2011P0728425        BLACK HILLS INSURANCE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0111-4225

18.00V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0111-4261

14.07V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0111-4261

30.00V0139590    NOTARY-ALLISON M               6/22/2011P0729255        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0111-4225

8.99V0129825    COFFEE FOR HR OFFICE           6/10/2011P0728178        HAWKINSON-CARLSON, WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0111-4261

0.54V0129825    6% TAX                         6/10/2011P0728178        HAWKINSON-CARLSON, WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0111-4261

50.00V0351649    MONTHLY FEE-MAY 2011           6/14/2011P0728540        HELP! LINE CENTER INC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0111-4225

60.00V0351649    DEDICATED PHONE LINE           6/14/2011P0728540        HELP! LINE CENTER INC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0111-4225

430.50V0351649    CHARGE PER CALL-123            6/14/2011P0728540        HELP! LINE CENTER INC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0111-4225

13.25V0351649    LONG DISTANCE/TOLL FREE  6/14/2011P0728540        HELP! LINE CENTER INC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0111-4225

100.37V0460150    1495808 394-4136 MAY PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0111-4281

20.71V0460150    1495808 721-1183 MAY PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0111-4281

104.38V0698327    6/13 SVC CHRGS                 6/22/2011P0729260        QWEST                         WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0111-4281

27.64V0722757    STORAGE RENTAL-MAY             6/10/2011P0728179        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0111-4225

938.45Cost Center: 0111      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0120      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:SALES TAX BONDS               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
165.00V0255377    2008 REV REF BOND TRUSTEE FEE  6/9/2011P0728077        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/9/2011 0505-0120-4490

165.00Cost Center: 0120      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

7Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINSITRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,991.88V0255377    2005B REV BOND TRUSTEE FEE     6/9/2011P0728077        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/9/2011 0107-0124-4490

1,409.63V0255377    2007A REV BOND TRUSTEE FEE     6/9/2011P0728077        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/9/2011 0107-0124-4490

294,539.86V0255377    2005B BOND PYMT                6/16/2011P0728786        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/16/2011 0107-0124-4420

297,941.37Cost Center: 0124      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
100,000.00V0301390    YFS KITCHEN                    6/22/2011P0729365        YOUTH AND FAMILY WPAP   6/22/2011 0107-0132-4320

100,000.00Cost Center: 0132      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

9Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0135      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:Street Improvements           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
175,776.78V0349995    ST10-1817 DT IMPROVE-6TH STREE  6/22/2011P0728712        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   6/22/2011 0107-0135-4370

-175,776.78V0349995    ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH ST  6/22/2011P0728712        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   6/22/2011 0107-0135-4370

168,969.69V0349995    ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH ST  6/22/2011P0728712        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   6/22/2011 0107-0135-4370

6,807.09V0349995    ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH  6/22/2011P0728712        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   6/22/2011 0107-0135-4370

175,776.78Cost Center: 0135      Total:

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

10Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
66.40V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   6/9/2011P0727734        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

89.20V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   6/9/2011P0727734        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

43.80V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   6/9/2011P0727734        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

46.20V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   6/9/2011P0727734        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

11.70V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   6/9/2011P0727734        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

360.00V0002805    LEASE 11277 5/17/11-6/16/11    6/9/2011P0727707        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4244

82.06V0002805    MAINT. 11094 5/17/11-6/16/11   6/9/2011P0727707        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4244

9.00V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4225

139.00V0036662    MEALS-BERESFORD, SD            6/15/2011P0727084        ARMSTRONG, NICHOLAS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4270

630.91V0066506    COPY RENTAL 5/20/11-6/19/11    6/9/2011P0727742        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4244

1.00V0121553    COLORADO SURCHARGE             6/13/2011P0728310        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4225

36.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECK                   6/13/2011P0728310        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4225

1.00V0121553    RECOVERY FEE                   6/13/2011P0728310        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4225

66.44V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4261

27.02V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4261

30.00V0139590    NOTARY APPL LICHTY, J          6/9/2011P0728105        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

30.00V0139590    NOTARY APPL VLIEGER, T         6/9/2011P0728105        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

10.00V0139590    RPLCMNT PLATES S/N 342177      6/22/2011P0729255        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4225

30.00V0139590    NOTARY-POCHES W                6/22/2011P0729255        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4225

4.23V0139597    DRINK MIX FOR MEETING          6/9/2011P0727838        CITY-PETTY CASH-POLICE WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4263

33.92V0139597    FOOD DEPT MEETING              6/14/2011P0728315        CITY-PETTY CASH-POLICE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4263

25.00V0188480    PHONE LINE TURN ON             6/13/2011P0728312        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4225

544.60V0200458    TONER 1720/2330                6/13/2011P0727737        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4261

57.99V0200458    IMAGING DRUM 1720              6/20/2011P0728628        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0201-4261

28.64V0208210    HOSE UNIT 066                  6/15/2011P0728631        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

161.00V0228730    MEALS-SAN JOSE, CA             6/15/2011P0726907        EISENBRAUN, RUSS              WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4270

25.00V0228730    BAGGAGE-SAN JOSE CA            6/15/2011P0726907        EISENBRAUN, RUSS              WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4270

22.00V0228730    TAXI FARE-SAN JOSE CA          6/15/2011P0726907        EISENBRAUN, RUSS              WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4270

147.12V0232370    MEDS JACKSON                   6/15/2011P0728707        EMERGENCY VETERINARY WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4298

798.00V0237350    DESKS                          6/15/2011P0728625        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4269

560.00V0237350    CHAIR                          6/15/2011P0728625        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4269

207.99V0237350    OFFICE SUPPLIES                6/13/2011P0728313        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4261

-54.39V0237350    CREDIT-RTN                     6/13/2011P0728313        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4261

06/30/2011

15:22:49
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

12.95V0237350    PAPER                          6/9/2011P0727704        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4261

122.30V0237350    OFFICE SUPPLIES                6/9/2011P0727882        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4261

338.39V0249445    SHIPPING                       6/9/2011P0727735        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4261

79.90V0256950    .05 ETOH STANDARD  6/14/2011P0712940        FISHER SCIENTIFIC             WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4261

79.90V0256950    .1 ETOH STANDARD CAT#06 802619  6/14/2011P0712940        FISHER SCIENTIFIC             WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4261

79.90V0256950    .15 ETOH STANDARD  CAT#06 8026  6/14/2011P0712940        FISHER SCIENTIFIC             WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4261

-79.90V0256950    CORR-2 INVOICES                6/14/2011P0712940        FISHER SCIENTIFIC             WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4261

124.91V0256950    .05 ETOH STANDARD VNDR         6/14/2011P0712940        FISHER SCIENTIFIC             WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4261

-45.01V0256950    CREDIT-RTN                     6/14/2011P0712940        FISHER SCIENTIFIC             WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4261

389.64V0310225    TIRES UNIT 066                 6/15/2011P0728632        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4267

156.52V0346860    VAR KEYS                       6/9/2011P0727740        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4261

48.11V0349550    WRAP PAPER                     6/9/2011P0727703        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4261

42.97V0349550    BAGS                           6/9/2011P0727703        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4261

7,494.73V0394337    SOFTWARE MAINT AGREEMENT  6/15/2011P0728638        INFORMATION WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4295

23.98V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 066               6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

3.12V0421590    HOSE UNIT 066                  6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

24.73V0421590    WIPER BLADES UNIT 066          6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

374.88V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 070            6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251
59.01V0421590    BALL JOINT UNIT 070            6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

17.46V0421590    BLADES UNIT 070                6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

6.86V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 070               6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

39.82V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 024               6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

17.99V0421590    FLASHERS UNIT 024              6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

183.50V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 101            6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

12.04V0421590    BOLT UNIT 101                  6/15/2011P0728630        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251

196.49V0421590    FAN ASY UNIT 092               6/13/2011P0728306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4251

17.46V0421590    FIT BLADE UNIT 092             6/13/2011P0728306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4251

11.81V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 045               6/13/2011P0728306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4251

46.39V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 048               6/13/2011P0728306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4251

58.54V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 017               6/13/2011P0728306        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4251

11.88V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 094               6/9/2011P0727706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

11.35V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 104               6/9/2011P0727706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

55.89V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 104            6/9/2011P0727706        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

2.81V0421590    FUSE UNIT 093                  6/9/2011P0727716        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

51.41V0421590    BREAK ROTOR UNIT 021           6/9/2011P0727716        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251
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31.61V0421590    CORE UNIT 021                  6/9/2011P0727716        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

49.24V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 092               6/9/2011P0727716        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

71.60V0421590    GEAR OIL UNIT 092              6/9/2011P0727716        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

238.05V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 092            6/9/2011P0727716        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

-9.00V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/9/2011P0727716        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

46.65V0421590    WATER PUMP UNIT 092            6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

11.88V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 023               6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

11.35V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 102               6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

2.37V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 016               6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

33.47V0421590    THERMOSTAT UNIT 016            6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

13.51V0421590    LAMP UNIT 101                  6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

11.43V0421590    HEADLAMP UNIT 018              6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

11.43V0421590    HEADLAMP STOCK                 6/9/2011P0727736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4225

13.17V0460150    1495808 394-4133 MAY PHONE     6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4281

1.27V0460150    1495744 394-4133 JUN LD        6/22/2011P0729367        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4281

6.59V0460150    1521655 394-4133 JUNE PHONE    6/14/2011P0728614        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4281

55.00V0483590    MEMBERSHIP STUCKE              6/13/2011P0728302        LAW ENFORCEMENT & WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4292

72.97V0520500    WASHER FLUID                   6/15/2011P0728634        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4251
166.73V0520190    RELAY UNIT 092                 6/13/2011P0728304        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4251

60.48V0520190    OIL UNIT 092                   6/9/2011P0727715        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4251

145.25V0563060    03038923 21.1                  6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4282

88.50V0569400    MEDS JACKSON.                  6/13/2011P0728297        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4298

98.79V0569400    MEDS MAKO                      6/15/2011P0728620        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4298

9.50V0569400    MEDS MAKO                      6/9/2011P0727705        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4298

84.90V0569400    MEDS MAKO                      6/9/2011P0727705        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4298

125.00V0601545    OUTER BELT LAHAIE              6/13/2011P0728309        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4263

31.95V0601545    PANTS O'CONNELL                6/17/2011P0728635        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0201-4263

53.95V0601545    PANTS SHYNE                    6/17/2011P0728635        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0201-4263

375.40V0601545    PANTS DEGROOTE                 6/17/2011P0728635        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0201-4263

98.90V0601545    PANTS HARKINS                  6/17/2011P0728635        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0201-4263

134.85V0601545    S/S SHIRTS FURCHNER            6/17/2011P0728299        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0201-4263

269.55V0601545    POLOS STOCK                    6/17/2011P0728635        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0201-4263

89.90V0601545    PANTS PALMER                   6/9/2011P0727702        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4263

107.90V0601545    SHIRT PALMER                   6/9/2011P0727702        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4263

35.95V0656120    JAN/CLEAN PARKING LOT          6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4264
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19.34V0656120    GEN R&M PARKING LOT            6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

189.79V0656120    GROUND/LANDSCAPE PARKING  6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

11.60V0656120    JAN/CLEAN PARKING RAMP         6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4264

60.17V0656120    BHP PARKING RAMP               6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4283

3,048.25V0656120    JAN/CLEAN PSB                  6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4264

5,013.58V0656120    GEN R&M PSB                    6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

39.90V0656120    PEST CONTROL PSB               6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

455.55V0656120    SPEC SERVICE PSB               6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

1,136.58V0656120    RISK MANAGE PSB                6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

1,706.31V0656120    BHP PSB                        6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4283

698.50V0656120    MDU PSB                        6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4282

131.33V0656120    WATER PSB                      6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4284

101.99V0656120    GARBAGE PSB                    6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4225

19.01V0656120    PHONE PSB                      6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4281

0.00V0656120    GEN R&M                        6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

2,654.01V0656120    REMODEL PD                     6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

192.39V0656120    JAN/CLEAN DCI                  6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4264

255.17V0656120    JAN/CLEAN EVD                  6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4264
100.65V0656120    GEN R&M EVD                    6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

101.87V0656120    PEST CONTROL EVD               6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

117.08V0656120    LANDSCAPE EVD                  6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4252

798.51V0656120    BHP EVD                        6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4283

93.01V0656120    MDU EVD                        6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4282

39.52V0656120    WATER EVD                      6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4284

34.75V0656120    GARBAGE EVD                    6/22/2011P0728478        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4225

95.98V0660835    DOG FOOD BLACK                 6/15/2011P0728619        PET GIANT                     WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4298

80.72V0678735    SHIRTS STOCK                   6/9/2011P0727738        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4263

51.63V0678735    SHIRTS BLENNER                 6/14/2011P0728303        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4263

-2.92V0678735    CORR-TAX                       6/14/2011P0728303        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4263

34.95V0690280    NOTARY SEAL POCHES             6/15/2011P0728656        PRINT MARK-ET                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4261

34.95V0690280    NOTARY SEAL MASUR              6/15/2011P0728656        PRINT MARK-ET                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4261

20.95V0690280    COMMISSION EXPIRE SEAL  6/15/2011P0728656        PRINT MARK-ET                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4261

133.97V0722757    STORAGE                        6/13/2011P0728301        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4225

89.99V0763350    SHOES HANSEN                   6/13/2011P0728298        SCHEELS ALL SPORTS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0201-4263

418.00V0787250    RACK CARDS                     6/15/2011P0728622        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4261
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140.40V0818740    WORK STUDY GILLASPIE           6/9/2011P0727709        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4160

21.95V0818740    MAY PHONE                      6/16/2011P0728796        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0201-4281

28.00V0886420    NAMETAGS O'CONNELL             6/15/2011P0728621        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4263

14.15V0886420    NAME PLATES O'CONNELL          6/15/2011P0728621        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0201-4261

3.38V0899601    DRINKS FOR MEETING             6/22/2011P0728295        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4263

21.16V0899601    FOLGERS                        6/22/2011P0728624        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4261

97.85V0899601    SHIRTS STOCK                   6/22/2011P0727741        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4263

265.29V0899601    SHIRTS STOCK                   6/22/2011P0727741        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4263

5.98V0899601    NAPKINS                        6/22/2011P0728314        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0201-4261

197.52V0926150    SEARCH AND SEIZURE BULLETIN  6/9/2011P0727708        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0201-4293

218.81V0934830    OFFICE SUPPLIES                6/14/2011P0728300        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0201-4261

35,985.22Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      MALTAVERNE, MIKE              Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
18.48V0005640    CHAINSAW MOTOR  6/22/2011P0729032        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4265

5.69V0005640    EPOXY GLUE                     6/22/2011P0729032        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4269

-5.69V0005640    ADJ                            6/22/2011P0729032        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4269

21.83V0005640    FLOOD LIGHT,REFLECTOR/FLAG  6/15/2011P0728495        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4269

15.18V0005640    TOOL HOOKS/STN 3               6/15/2011P0728495        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4265

8.80V0005640    3/4" SHRINK WRAP & pACKING  6/15/2011P0728495        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4269

0.46V0005640    RUBBER WASHER/KITCHEN SINK  6/15/2011P0728495        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4252

17.09V0005640    SINK TRAP/SINK RPR/STN 5       6/15/2011P0728495        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4252

10.44V0005640    WASTE ARM/KITCHEN SINK  6/15/2011P0728495        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4252

113.85V0005640    CHAINSAW REPAIR/STN 1          6/15/2011P0728555        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4253

1.06V0005641    FAUCET PARTS/MAINT BAY  6/17/2011P0728490        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0202-4252

4.50V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4225

6.33V0066506    COPIER OVERAGE CHARGES/STN  6/20/2011P0728831        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0202-4253

356.03V0078490    4843467536 12329173 4000       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4283

254.79V0078490    4862595430 12759153 2006       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4283

163.95V0124452    PFD'S & SAFETY WHISTLES-  6/10/2011P0727675        CABELA'S RETAIL INC           WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0202-4265

27.33V0131400    FUEL TREATMENT SUPPLIES FOR  6/10/2011P0728185        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0202-4597

7.48V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4261

1.88V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4261

10.00V0139590    TITLE REG TRANSFER SN316091    6/9/2011P0728105        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0202-4225

342.50V0191911    4 1/2 tons boulders for Statio  6/13/2011P0728360        DAKOTA STONE MINING & WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0202-4266

191.33V0209560    DOOR SECURITY OFFLINE/STN  6/15/2011P0728556        DOOR SECURITY WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4253

29.99V0340280    LANDSCAPE FABRIC,STAPLES/STN  6/15/2011P0728494        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4266

146.13V0340280    LANDSCAPE  6/15/2011P0728494        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4266

36.49V0340280    LANDSCAPE FABRIC,STAPLES/STN  6/15/2011P0728494        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4266

56.86V0340280    LANDSCAPE  6/15/2011P0728494        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4266

7.19V0340280    DUCT TAPE/STN 5                6/15/2011P0728494        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4269

621.54V0363310    10.09 TON MIX/STN 1 REPAIR     6/15/2011P0728557        HILLS MATERIALS               WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4254

506.35V0363310    8.22 TON MIX/STN 1 REPAIR      6/15/2011P0728557        HILLS MATERIALS               WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4254

282.85V0400450    3-BOAT BATTERIES/WATER  6/15/2011P0728487        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4597

485.63V0400450    VARIOUS SIZED BATTERIES        6/10/2011P0728006        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0202-4253

35.22V0459659    PAINT, ROLLERS,TRAYS/STN 1  6/15/2011P0728482        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4252

98.42V0459659    Painting/drywall supplies-Stat  6/13/2011P0728349        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0202-4252
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19.92V0459659    LIGHT BULBS/STN.1              6/13/2011P0707934        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0202-4264

0.02V0460150    1495787 394-4180 MAY LD        6/21/2011P0729191        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0202-4281

170.97V0460150    1495793 394-4180 MAY PHONE LD  6/21/2011P0729190        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0202-4281

42.13V0460150    1554211 394-4180 JUN PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729367        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4281

67.45V0563060    31395002 6.7                   6/22/2011P0729369        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4282

83.29V0563060    01310223 10.1                  6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4282

77.84V0563060    37211602 9.3                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4282

186.55V0563060    02142422 25.7                  6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4282

78.04V0563060    02940123 8.3                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4282

78.04V0563060    03562121 8.3                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4282

293.40V0601545    3-DRESS UNIFORM  6/15/2011P0728493        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4263

259.00V0603255    14 CU FT TOPSOIL/STN 7         6/17/2011P0728491        NIELSON CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0202-4269

16.00V0631971    AIR FRESHENER/STN 1            6/22/2011P0729284        OLSON'S                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4264

84.50V0716700    SHIFT LEVER REPLACEMENT -  6/10/2011P0728186        RAPID MARINE                  WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0202-4597

224.50V0749700    Room Rental-New hire testing   6/13/2011P0728344        RUSHMORE PLAZA CIVIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0202-4242

15.90V0757235    MBRSHP-DALY T                  6/16/2011P0728784        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0202-4292

225.00V0758628    ROWING MACHINE- STN 4          6/10/2011P0728256        SAUER, JOYCE                  WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0202-4269

254.03V0840056    PAGER REPAIR                   6/10/2011P0727726        SWISSPHONE                    WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0202-4253
7.76V0899601    DRINKING GLASSES/STN 1         6/22/2011P0727358        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4269

122.30V0906159    Lawn Maintenance-Station 7     6/13/2011P0728357        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0202-4266

70.00V0906159    Lawn spraying-Station 6        6/13/2011P0728346        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0202-4266

618.05V0927780    167024 6000                    6/22/2011P0730140        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0202-4283

38.37V0934830    HP 54 INK CARTRIDGES/STN 1     6/15/2011P0728496        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4261

229.38V0934830    5 CS. COPY PAPER,HP 57 CARTRID  6/15/2011P0728496        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4261

24.00V0934830    BUS ENVELOPES,9X12 ENVELOPES  6/15/2011P0728496        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4261

275.77V0961750    WATER WAND HEAD,WAND  6/15/2011P0728575        ZEP MFG CO                    WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0202-4265

7,442.19Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0203      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:CORRECTIONS                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3,863.87V0656780    JAIL BILL 5/1/11-5/31/11       6/20/2011P0728623        PENNINGTON COUNTY JAIL WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0203-4225

3,863.87Cost Center: 0203      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      HORTON, PATSY                 Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
53.98V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0204-4225

26.65V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0204-4261

49.75V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0204-4261

4.00V0139590    TIP-AD HOC SIGN CODE REVISION  6/22/2011P0729255        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0204-4263

25.00V0188480    REDO BUTTONS ON PHONE EXT  6/9/2011P0727692        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0204-4252

262.50V0188480    ADD NEW ESTENSION WITH  6/14/2011P0728507        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4252

356.25V0188480    ADD NEW EXTENSION WITH  6/14/2011P0728507        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4252

0.12V0384599    JUNE COPIER USAGE              6/22/2011P0729261        IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0204-4253

159.00V0398450    2009 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY  6/15/2011P0723862        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0204-4261

13.00V0398450    SHIPPING                       6/15/2011P0723862        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0204-4261

627.60V0443310    TERI NICHOLSON-TEMPORARY  6/14/2011P0728506        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4225

185.78V0460150    1495808 394-4157 MAY PHONE,LD  6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0204-4281

20.00V0477446    REIUMBURSEMENT FOR FINGER  6/22/2011P0729315        LACOCK, FLETCHER R WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0204-4225

3,890.00V0604908    CITY OF RC V. BIG SKY LLC & DO  6/14/2011P0728452        NOONEY SOLAY & VAN WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4221

64.25V0617200    CATERED LUNCH FOR SIGN CODE  6/10/2011P0727691        NPC INTERNATIONAL WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0204-4263

7.25V0648605    CAR WASH G011                  6/14/2011P0728353        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4251

4.75V0648605    CAR WASH G012                  6/14/2011P0728353        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4251

7.25V0648605    CAR WASH G009                  6/14/2011P0728353        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4251

253.91V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-INSPECTION    6/15/2011P0728719        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0204-4530

17.60V0711110    SUMMARY OF ADOPTION 11CA003  6/14/2011P0728350        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4230

21.12V0711110    PC 6/9/11 11PD024              6/14/2011P0728351        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4230

126.72V0711110    PC 5/26/11  11PD019            6/9/2011P0727688        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0204-4230

2.21V0722757    ACCESS WORK ORDER              6/14/2011P0728352        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4242

4.80V0722757    REFILE 5.2 CTN                 6/14/2011P0728352        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4242

8.27V0722757    REFILE FILEFOLDER              6/14/2011P0728352        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4242

1.23V0722757    ADD NEW FILE FOLDER            6/14/2011P0728352        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4242

4.80V0722757    ACCESS 5.2 CUFT CTN            6/14/2011P0728352        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4242

0.69V0722757    STORAGE 1.15 FILE BOX          6/14/2011P0728352        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4242

26.66V0722757    STORE 5.2 CUFT CTN             6/14/2011P0728352        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4242

20.00V0787250    SCRATCH PADS                   6/14/2011P0728354        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0204-4261

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-LAROCO R  6/16/2011P0728793        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0204-4225

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-LACOCK F  6/16/2011P0728793        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0204-4225

250.00V0808500    MAY 2011 AFFIDAVIT FEE         6/9/2011P0727690        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0204-4520
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172.00V0934830    CASE OF 8.5 X 11 COPIER PAPER  6/9/2011P0727689        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0204-4261

44.75V0934830    CASE OF 11 X 17 COPIER PAPER   6/9/2011P0727689        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0204-4261

6,798.39Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
969.00V0000650    IN-STREET PEDESTRIAN SIGN      6/16/2011P0727144        3-D SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

21.43V0000650    SHIPPING                       6/16/2011P0727144        3-D SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

4.49V0005640    GREASE                         6/14/2011P0728270        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4262

1.80V0005640    MISC SCREW/BOLT/NUT            6/14/2011P0728270        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

1.32V0005640    MISC NUT/BOLT/SCREW            6/14/2011P0728270        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

1.80V0005640    MISC BOLT/SCREW/NUT            6/14/2011P0728270        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

19.99V0005640    MIRROR EXTENDER, T709          6/21/2011P0729053        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4269

14.97V0005640    GUM OUT                        6/21/2011P0729053        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.99V0005640    BUNGEE CORD ASST.              6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

4.58V0005640    BUNGEE CORD                    6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

7.59V0005640    1" BALL VALVE                  6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

7.59V0005640    1" BALL VALVE                  6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

6.26V0005640    SCH 80 NIPPLE                  6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

3.40V0005640    SCH 80 NIPPLE                  6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

2.84V0005640    SCH 80 NIPPLE                  6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

4.58V0005640    ELBOW                          6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

5.68V0005640    CLAMP                          6/16/2011P0728598        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

6.98V0005640    SPRAYER                        6/16/2011P0728703        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

3.29V0005640    WINDEX                         6/16/2011P0728703        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

2.84V0005640    HOOK SNAP                      6/16/2011P0728703        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

3.60V0005640    LINE SNAP                      6/16/2011P0728703        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

2.37V0005641    CUP HOOK                       6/21/2011P0728853        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4269

5.69V0005641    OXY ACE TIP CLEANER            6/21/2011P0728853        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4269

14.97V0005641    GUMOUT                         6/21/2011P0728853        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.97V0005641    NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVE,  6/21/2011P0728853        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.99V0005641    RAGS                           6/21/2011P0728853        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4269

6.17V0005641    SPRAY CLEANER                  6/9/2011P0728054        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

19.98V0005641    TAPE                           6/9/2011P0728054        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

4.27V0005641    9/32 DRILL BIT                 6/9/2011P0728064        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4265

4.08V0005641    7/64 DRILL BIT                 6/9/2011P0728064        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4265

4.74V0005641    11/64 DRILL BIT                6/9/2011P0728064        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4265

3.32V0005641    5/32 DRILL BIT                 6/9/2011P0728064        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4265

8.07V0005641    KEY TAGS                       6/9/2011P0728064        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269
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12.98V0005641    REPEL                          6/9/2011P0728060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

3.29V0005641    TRASH BAG                      6/9/2011P0728060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

6.99V0005641    TOTE                           6/9/2011P0728060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

3.79V0005641    BRUSH                          6/9/2011P0728060        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

4.74V0005641    GLUE, T710                     6/10/2011P0728184        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4251

4.80V0005641    SHEET METAL SCREW              6/10/2011P0728184        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4251

2.25V0005641    SHEET METAL SCREW              6/10/2011P0728184        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4251

1.50V0005641    SHEET METAL SCREW              6/10/2011P0728184        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4251

4.50V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0205-4225

11.00V0078490    4843467536 12570115 34         6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

16.58V0078490    4843467536 12626276 102        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

19.21V0078490    4843467536 12489033 134        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

19.21V0078490    4843467536 13152072 134        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

14.20V0078490    4843467536 12218463 73         6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

63.11V0078490    4843467536 12606055 668        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

15.71V0078490    4843467536 12367866 91         6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

39.76V0078490    4843467536 12626832 384        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

28.42V0078490    4843467536 12606051 246        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283
41.25V0078490    4843467536 12606045 402        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

70.71V0078490    4843467536 12655659 759        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

28.62V0078490    4843467536 12627274 248        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

11.80V0078490    4843467536 12430275 7          6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

45.01V0078490    4843467536 12378464 447        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

18.12V0078490    4843467536 12228161 120        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

17.50V0078490    4843467536 12807699 113        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

15.61V0078490    4843467536 12807117 90         6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

17.68V0078490    4843467536 12769070 115        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

16.19V0078490    4843467536 12806516 97         6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

24.61V0078490    4843467536 12807720 120        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

39.83V0078490    4843467536 12430251 384        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

8.37V0078490    4843467536 12342040 2          6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

20.03V0078490    3772762464 128707293 143       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

16.48V0078490    3772762464 12208699 100        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

13.49V0078490    3772762464 107837 64           6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

16.14V0078490    3772762464 12489052 96         6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283
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19.78V0078490    3772762464 12286730 140        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

28.47V0078490    3772762464 12489031 244        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

30.14V0078490    3772762464 12808415 265        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

8.28V0078490    3772762464 12607513 1          6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

19.42V0078490    3772762464 12605824 135        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

8.28V0078490    3772762464 12627983 1          6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

25.91V0078490    3772762464 12806692 214        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

18.76V0078490    4862595430 12227597 127        6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

18.11V0078490    4862595430 12808410 119        6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

16.68V0078490    4862595430 12208013 102        6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

23.74V0078490    4862595430 12730858 186        6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

8.20V0078490    4862595430 12570113 0          6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

8.20V0078490    4862595430 12489034 0          6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4283

22.92V0087400    #8 BUTT SPLICE                 6/14/2011P0728405        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

26.94V0087400    #4 BUTT SPLICE                 6/14/2011P0728405        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

26.70V0087400    #6 BUTT SPLICE                 6/14/2011P0728405        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

51.02V0087400    STEP BIT                       6/14/2011P0728405        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4265

0.12V0087400    PVC COUPLING                   6/16/2011P0728702        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269
1.84V0087400    PVC REDUCER                    6/16/2011P0728702        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

7.08V0087400    PVC CEMENT                     6/16/2011P0728702        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

0.01V0087400    ROUND OFF                      6/16/2011P0728702        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

140.00V0137240    CAT 5E CABLE                   6/14/2011P0728330        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.60V0137240    BATTERIES                      6/14/2011P0728330        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.60V0137240    BATTERIES                      6/14/2011P0728330        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

4.00V0137240    CORR                           6/14/2011P0728330        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.60V0137240    AAA BATTERY BRICK              6/17/2011P0728059        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.60V0137240    AA BATTERY BRICK               6/17/2011P0728059        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0205-4269

-129.59V0137240    CREDIT RTN                     6/17/2011P0728059        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0205-4269

9.40V0191400    TIP GASKET BOX                 6/17/2011P0728852        DAKOTA SPRAY WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0205-4269

6.77V0248950    THREAD SEALANT                 6/16/2011P0728595        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

7.40V0248950    5/16X1 PIPE                    6/16/2011P0728269        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

4.27V0248950    1/4 PIN                        6/16/2011P0728269        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

0.01V0248950    ROUND OFF                      6/16/2011P0728269        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

2,004.00V0257860    PAVEMENT MARKING GLASS  6/13/2011P0726227        FLEX-O-LITE                   WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0205-4269

150.00V0257860    SHIPPING                       6/13/2011P0726227        FLEX-O-LITE                   WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0205-4269

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

23Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

-150.00V0257860    CORR-NO SHIPPING WAS  6/13/2011P0726227        FLEX-O-LITE                   WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0205-4269

10.56V0282080    GLOVE, FOR TRUCKS T701 & T705  6/13/2011P0728063        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0205-4263

1.90V0282080    WIRE BRUSH                     6/13/2011P0728063        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0205-4269

294.00V0295985    PELCO 9-FT SIGNAL POLE         6/10/2011P0726225        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4269

238.00V0295985    PELCO BASE                     6/10/2011P0726225        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4269

159.00V0295985    PELCO COLLAR                   6/10/2011P0726225        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4269

100.00V0295985    SHIPPING                       6/10/2011P0726225        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4269

-3.86V0295985    FREIGHT                        6/10/2011P0726225        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4269

12.72V0312550    COUPLING                       6/16/2011P0728596        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4269

5.99V0346860    BATTERY                        6/9/2011P0728065        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

10.40V0346860    DUPLICATE KEY                  6/9/2011P0728065        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

28.00V0346860    DUPLICATE KEY                  6/9/2011P0728065        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

2.68V0421590    OIL FILTER, T706               6/10/2011P0728183        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4251

9.00V0421590    AIR FILTER                     6/10/2011P0728183        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4251

13.00V0421590    MOTOR OIL                      6/10/2011P0728183        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0205-4262

0.62V0460150    1495808 394-4118 MAY LD        6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4281

6.59V0460150    1521655 394-4118 JUNE PHONE    6/14/2011P0728614        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0205-4281

145.25V0563060    03038923 21.1                  6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4282
14.16V0563060    02092621 .5                    6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4282

34.99V0745570    DRIP PAN                       6/9/2011P0728032        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0205-4269

31.99V0750950    ANSI CL 2 VEST, FOR AMY JESKA  6/21/2011P0728850        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0205-4263

208.88V0816451    202 LOCATES                    6/15/2011P0728776        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0205-4225

18.24V0818740    MAY PHONE                      6/16/2011P0728796        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0205-4281

3.94V0899601    PETROLEUM JELLY                6/22/2011P0726424        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4269

31.76V0899601    PAPER TOWEL                    6/22/2011P0726424        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4269

17.46V0899601    SUNBLOCK                       6/22/2011P0727914        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0205-4269

5,741.65Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0207      HORTON, PATSY                 Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
13.49V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0207-4225

8.31V0460150    1495808 355-3080 MAY LD        6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0207-4281

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND  6/16/2011P0728793        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0207-4225

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND  6/16/2011P0728793        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0207-4225

108.30Cost Center: 0207      Total:
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Cost Center: 0270      Ellis, Robert                 Director:Erosion Sediment Control      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
13.17V0460150    1495808 355-3080 MAY PHONE     6/22/2011P0729258        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/22/2011 0270-0270-4281

13.17Cost Center: 0270      Total:
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Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
25.63V0005640    BATTERIES, TROWL               6/10/2011P0728187        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0301-4269

20.88V0005640    BATTERIES                      6/10/2011P0728187        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0301-4269

-14.24V0005640    CREDIT                         6/10/2011P0728187        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0301-4269

7.59V0005641    NUTS, SCREWS, ADH S074         6/21/2011P0728889        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4251

207.19V0005641    NYLON ROPE 3/8X500, SNAP LOCK  6/9/2011P0728050        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0301-4269

24.47V0005641    INSECT REPEL, TIEDOWN, WD40    6/16/2011P0728747        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0301-4269

390.58V0007285    SHEET STNLS, SHEAR LABOR S68T  6/21/2011P0728893        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4253

390.58V0007285    SHEET STNLS, SHEAR LABOR S68T  6/21/2011P0728894        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4253

4.50V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         6/15/2011P0728779        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4225

30.00V0042705    SPRAY TREES                    6/20/2011P0728882        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4225

118.84V0066506    COPIER CONTRACT 5/16-6/15/11   6/22/2011P0729299        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4253

87.66V0120470    GASKET, PUMP S045              6/20/2011P0728892        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4253

78.68V0131400    2 SPEED HD FAN S074            6/20/2011P0728887        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4251

118.00V0158390    LEVELUTE RAKES                 6/16/2011P0728267        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0301-4265

53.55V0188080    MASTER DISCONNECT S036         6/14/2011P0728422        DAKOTA WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0301-4253

2,426.72V0194590    11R22.5/14 DR444 BFG TIRE S069  6/14/2011P0726125        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0301-4267

93.12V0202854    NOZZLE S067                    6/17/2011P0728896        DIESEL MACHINERY INC WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0301-4253

79.12V0312550    WELD FLANGE, PIPE, PREVENT  6/20/2011P0728890        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4253

67.21V0363311    10.34TN 1IN BASE               6/21/2011P0728905        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4259

107.19V0363311    2.11TN 1R ASPHALT              6/21/2011P0728906        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4254

123.20V0363311    2.00TN E2 ASPHALT              6/21/2011P0728906        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4254

286.44V0363311    4.65TN E2 ASPHALT              6/21/2011P0728907        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4254

622.15V0363311    10.10TN E2 ASPHALT             6/21/2011P0728975        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4254

244.55V0363311    3.97TN LEVEL 2 ASPHALT         6/21/2011P0728908        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4254

158.31V0363311    2.57TN LEVEL 2 ASPHALT         6/21/2011P0728908        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4254

138.68V0363311    2.73TN 1R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728511        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

1,032.76V0363311    20.33TN 1R ASPHALT             6/15/2011P0728511        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

77.22V0363311    1.52TN 1R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728511        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

111.25V0363311    2.19TN 1R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728511        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

1,364.49V0363311    26.86TN 1R ASPHALT             6/15/2011P0728511        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

23.37V0363311    .46TN 1R ASPHALT               6/15/2011P0728511        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

181.72V0363311    2.95TN 2R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728510        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

141.06V0363311    2.29TN 2R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728510        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

27Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

68.99V0363311    1.12TN 2R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728510        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

125.05V0363311    2.03TN 2R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728510        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

246.40V0363311    4.00TN 2R ASPHALT              6/15/2011P0728510        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4254

305.30V0363311    18.73TN CONCRETE SAND          6/13/2011P0728332        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0301-4259

170.81V0363311    18.77TN 3IN BALLAST            6/13/2011P0728331        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0301-4254

64.94V0363311    9.99TN 1IN BASE                6/13/2011P0728331        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0301-4259

1,744.51V0363311    28.320TN E2 ASPHALT            6/22/2011P0728973        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4254

1,810.43V0363311    29.390TN E2 ASPHALT            6/22/2011P0728974        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4254

20,914.08V0417360    ST10-1948 ST. ONGE ST RECONST  6/22/2011P0728872        JOHNSEN CONCRETE WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4370

8.80V0421590    BULBS-STOCK                    6/15/2011P0728602        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4251

38.99V0421590    FAN S074                       6/20/2011P0728885        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4251

21.06V0421590    CIRCUIT S074                   6/20/2011P0728885        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4251

-38.99V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/20/2011P0728885        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4251

177.38V0421590    MANUFACTURE TUBE S035          6/20/2011P0728886        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4253

51.48V0421590    6 LAMPS S038                   6/14/2011P0728420        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0301-4253

62.79V0460150    1495787 394-4150 MAY PHONE LD  6/21/2011P0729191        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4281

557.15V0520500    DELO 15-40 OIL                 6/9/2011P0728096        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0301-4262

20.78V0563060    02092521 1.5                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4282
7.01V0563060    02092921 .7                    6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4282

538.32V0601410    12 WATER OVER ROADWAY SIGNS  6/21/2011P0729156        NEWMAN TRAFFIC SIGNS WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4269

101.01V0643650    UM PLATE, HR FLAT S035         6/16/2011P0727550        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0301-4253

101.01V0643650    UM PLATE, HR FLAT S034         6/16/2011P0727550        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0301-4253

35.00V0643650    CF ROUND S034                  6/16/2011P0727550        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0301-4253

10.01V0678973    GAS CAP-MOWER                  6/13/2011P0728329        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0301-4253

159.61V0698810    O RING, THRUST WASHER S031     6/21/2011P0728898        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0301-4253

130.00V0723000    2011 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-T PLATT  6/14/2011P0728419        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0301-4263

6,153.88V0731354    ST11-1948 ST ONGE ST RECONSTR  6/22/2011P0729100        RENNER AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4223

780.00V0731354    ST11-1948 ST ONGE ST RECONSTR  6/22/2011P0729102        RENNER AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4223

580.00V0731354    ST11-1948 ST ONGE ST RECONSTR  6/22/2011P0729103        RENNER AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4223

339.98V0745570    PISTON PUMP S68T               6/20/2011P0728888        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4253

15.90V0757235    MBRSHP-BRUMBAUGH D             6/16/2011P0728784        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0301-4292

208.88V0816451    202 LOCATES                    6/15/2011P0728776        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0301-4225

334.00V0850805    NERF BARS S079                 6/20/2011P0728891        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0301-4251

135.16V0899601    7 BOTTLES                      6/22/2011P0726950        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0301-4269

12.60V0936710    BEARING-GATE                   6/9/2011P0728055        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0301-4252
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44,814.79Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

29Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
29.21V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S032    6/10/2011P0728180        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0302-4253

117.82V0698810    ACTUATOR S032                  6/10/2011P0728182        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0302-4253

80.10V0936710    3 FLG BEARINGS S25S            6/10/2011P0728181        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0302-4253

227.13Cost Center: 0302      Total:

06/30/2011
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Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
486.68V0078490    4843467536 12807723 4253       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0304-4283

17.76V0078490    4843467536 12769498 116        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0304-4283

61.80V0078490    1530503425 12228098 487        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0304-4283

4,074.00V0179540    EIGHT HOLOPHANE LED STREET  6/14/2011P0716796        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0304-4269

75.60V0179540    FUSE                           6/13/2011P0728058        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0304-4269

3.81V0179540    CORR                           6/13/2011P0728058        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0304-4269

60.54V0179540    SPLIT BOLT CONN                6/13/2011P0727408        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0304-4269

73.89V0179540    TAP CONN                       6/13/2011P0727408        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0304-4269

0.01V0179540    ROUND OFF                      6/13/2011P0727408        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0304-4269

242.16V0179540    SPLIT BOLT CONN                6/13/2011P0727746        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0304-4269

0.04V0179540    ROUND OFF                      6/13/2011P0727746        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0304-4269

106.62V0495380    MH175 LAMPS                    6/16/2011P0728597        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0304-4269

5,202.91Cost Center: 0304      Total:

06/30/2011
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Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
43.90V0005641    HANDHELD SPRAYER               6/21/2011P0728889        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0305-4265

98.19V0008995    RESEAL CYLINDER S117           6/16/2011P0728746        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0305-4251

30.00V0042705    SPRAY TREES                    6/20/2011P0728882        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0305-4225

455.05V0054985    3000 REPAIR ORDERS             6/15/2011P0728601        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0305-4261

76.53V0131400    AIR HOSE, COUPLER BODY-SHOP 2  6/20/2011P0728887        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0305-4265

16.41V0182145    WIRE BLK CORD                  6/21/2011P0728910        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0305-4257

120.91V0421590    IGNITION COIL, SPARK PLUG  6/13/2011P0728326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0305-4251

1.51V0421590    AIR FILTER S117                6/13/2011P0728326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0305-4251

35.05V0421590    SERPENTINE BELT S117           6/13/2011P0728326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0305-4251

8.28V0421590    HD30 OIL S117                  6/13/2011P0728326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0305-4262

9.98V0421590    REP KIT                        6/13/2011P0728326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0305-4265

77.47V0421590    HOSE, HOSE CLAMPS              6/20/2011P0728885        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0305-4269

53.00V0421590    PRI WIRE                       6/9/2011P0728053        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0305-4269

1.54V0460150    1495787 394-4150 MAY LD        6/21/2011P0729191        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0305-4281

67.00V0536254    ATI GARRYSON-WELDING  6/13/2011P0728328        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0305-4269

33.33V0563060    02092721 4.4                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0305-4282

52.57V0563060    02092921 5.3                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0305-4282

3,500.00T013        APPRAISAL 225 E MAIN ST        6/22/2011P0729095        SIMPSON & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0305-4225

100.65V0789235    6IN PSA DISC ROLLS             6/14/2011P0728421        SIOUX PLATING CO. INC. WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0305-4269

4,781.37Cost Center: 0305      Total:

06/30/2011
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20.00V0042705    SPRAY TREES                    6/20/2011P0728882        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0401-4225

104.15V0225660    BOWL/HTR ASSY S042             6/20/2011P0728604        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0401-4253

71.99V0225660    FUEL FILTERS S042              6/21/2011P0728897        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0401-4253

43.62V0421590    OIL FIL, AIR FIL, FILTER S048  6/15/2011P0728602        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0401-4253

55.59V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S050    6/9/2011P0728053        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0401-4253

10.51V0563060    02092921 1.1                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0401-4282

43.54V0563060    02092821 3.3                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0401-4282

19.99V0643650    HR FLAT-BRACKETS S044          6/20/2011P0728884        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0401-4253

35.20V0701710    SWITCH S024                    6/13/2011P0728327        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0401-4251

81.13V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S044       6/10/2011P0728181        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/10/2011 0101-0401-4253

485.72Cost Center: 0401      Total:
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Cost Center: 0503      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
23,193.17V0656770    JULY11 SUBSIDY                 6/22/2011P0729848        HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0503-4624

23,193.17Cost Center: 0503      Total:

06/30/2011
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Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
188.80V0015013    REIMBURSEMENT FOR SOFTWARE  6/22/2011P0728401        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0601-4261

-188.80V0015013    ADJ-2 INVOICES                 6/22/2011P0728401        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0601-4261

81.90V0015013    REIMB FOR ALL PROSOFTWARE      6/22/2011P0728401        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0601-4261

106.90V0015013    REIMB FOR LEAGUE SCHEDULER  6/22/2011P0728401        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0601-4261

175.07V0134675    FREIGHT                        6/14/2011P0726371        CENTURY SPORTS INC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0601-4269

2.90V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0601-4261

2.07V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0601-4261

35.48V0139590    FLOAT YOUR BOAT CLASS  6/22/2011P0729255        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0601-4269

90.55V0246282    SUPPLIES FOR SUMMER ART  6/13/2011P0727723        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0601-4269

528.00V0347900    T SHIRTS ADULT WINTER  6/15/2011P0728524        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4263

20.40V0347900    OVERSIZE CHARGE                6/15/2011P0728524        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4263

240.00V0347900    LETTERING                      6/15/2011P0728524        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4263

146.64V0371475    SUPPLIES FOR SUMMER ART  6/13/2011P0727724        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0601-4269

40.00V0384600    copier use                     6/21/2011P0729216        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0601-4253

45.47V0460150    1495815 394-4167 MAY PHONE LD  6/21/2011P0729196        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0601-4281

72.00V0497300    FCBC IN HOUSE                  6/15/2011P0728395        LITTLE PRINT SHOP             WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4269

29.89V0647620    KRAFT PAPER                    6/13/2011P0727722        PARENT TEACHER OUTLET WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0601-4269

23.89V0647620    GLUE                           6/13/2011P0727722        PARENT TEACHER OUTLET WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0601-4269

10.77V0647620    TEMPRA PAINT                   6/13/2011P0727722        PARENT TEACHER OUTLET WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0601-4269

30.00V0705945    DOUG LIPP CUSTOMER SERVICE  6/21/2011P0728798        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0601-4270

-30.00V0705945    ADJ                            6/21/2011P0728798        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0601-4270

15.00V0705945    CUST SVC TRAINING-COLE,J       6/21/2011P0728798        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0601-4270

15.00V0705945    CUST SVC TRAINING-LINTZ, K     6/21/2011P0728798        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0601-4270

15.90V0757235    MBRSHP-LOWE D                  6/16/2011P0728784        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0601-4292

15.90V0757235    MBRSHP-OLSON J                 6/16/2011P0728784        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0601-4292

270.00V0785565    TROPHIES MENS AND WOMENS  6/15/2011P0728381        SIGN & TROPHY WESTEX WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4269

263.20V0785565    TROPHIES MENS WOMENS AND  6/15/2011P0728380        SIGN & TROPHY WESTEX WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4269

5,045.00V0787250    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         6/13/2011P0727285        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0601-4225

35.00V0849240    REFUND -CLASS CANCELLED -  6/16/2011P0728616        THOMPSON, VICKI               WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0601-4530

28.25V0880250    8110953546,CHARGES             6/16/2011P0728795        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0601-4261

8.00V0940616    SIX ONE TEAM BLX GROMMET       6/15/2011P0728390        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4520

7.83V0940616    FREIGHT                        6/15/2011P0728390        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4520

636.00V0940616    US OPEN 3PK                    6/15/2011P0728520        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4520
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954.00V0940616    TENNIS BALLS US OPEN EXTRA  6/15/2011P0728525        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4520

954.00V0940616    US OPEN 3PK                    6/15/2011P0728521        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0601-4520

9,915.01Cost Center: 0601      Total:

06/30/2011
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:ICE ARENA                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
189.00V0000680    BLADE RENTAL                   6/15/2011P0728383        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4246

43.50V0000680    FREIGHT                        6/15/2011P0728383        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4246

11.38V0005641    TAPE ELECTRIC                  6/13/2011P0726378        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4259

1.20V0131400    1/4 X 50 FT WIP/VAC            6/13/2011P0726377        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

1.20V0131400    7/32 X 50 WIP/VAC              6/13/2011P0726377        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

1.96V0131400    3/8 X 25 FT FUEL               6/13/2011P0726377        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

2.88V0131400    CQ HOSE CLAMPS                 6/13/2011P0726377        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

41.60V0133305    PROPANE                        6/13/2011P0727721        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4262

6.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                6/13/2011P0727721        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4262

83.20V0133305    PROPANE                        6/13/2011P0727717        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4262

12.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                6/13/2011P0727717        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4262

83.20V0133305    PROPANE                        6/15/2011P0728378        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4262

12.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                6/15/2011P0728378        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4262

84.12V0234700    FILTERS                        6/13/2011P0728394        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4259

119.70V0375493    TAPE WHITE                     6/13/2011P0726382        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

140.40V0375493    TAPE BLACK                     6/13/2011P0726382        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

157.68V0375493    TAPE CLEAR                     6/13/2011P0726382        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

49.20V0375493    LACES WHITE                    6/13/2011P0726382        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

54.00V0375493    LACES WHITE                    6/13/2011P0726382        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

80.00V0375493    PUCKS                          6/13/2011P0726382        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

67.11V0375493    FREIGHT                        6/13/2011P0726382        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

960.00V0420650    LABOR                          6/15/2011P0728522        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4253

15.00V0420650    MILEAGE                        6/15/2011P0728522        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4253

460.00V0420650    LABOR REGULAR MECHANICAL  6/15/2011P0728523        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

558.73V0420650    VFD                            6/15/2011P0728523        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

105.60V0420650    HANDOFF AUTO SWITCH            6/15/2011P0728523        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

15.00V0420650    DISPOSAL ENVIRONMENTAL AND  6/15/2011P0728523        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

15.00V0420650    MILEAGE                        6/15/2011P0728523        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

9.92V0536254    TANK RENTAL HELIUM             6/15/2011P0728386        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4246

7.00V0536254    HAZARDOUS MATERIALS  6/15/2011P0728386        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4246

1,483.18V0563060    30783804 220.8                 6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0603-4282

45.00V0659645    SODA                           6/20/2011P0728396        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0603-4520

28.00V0659645    JUICE                          6/20/2011P0728396        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0603-4520
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18.00V0659645    WATER                          6/20/2011P0728396        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0603-4520

54.00V0659645    GATORADE                       6/20/2011P0728396        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0603-4520

3.00V0659645    FUEL SURCHARGE                 6/20/2011P0728396        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0603-4520

24.50V0659645    LIDS                           6/20/2011P0728396        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0603-4520

243.57V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-ICE ARENA     6/15/2011P0728719        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4530

45.90V0698778    AIR GAS VALVE                  6/15/2011P0728384        R & R SPECIALITIES INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

9.98V0698778    FREIGHT                        6/15/2011P0728384        R & R SPECIALITIES INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

46.60V0698778    VALVE VACUUM CONTROLLED  6/13/2011P0726376        R & R SPECIALITIES INC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

9.98V0698778    CORR-COST OF FREIGHT           6/13/2011P0726376        R & R SPECIALITIES INC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

10.20V0698778    PC VALVE                       6/13/2011P0726375        R & R SPECIALITIES INC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

10.00V0698778    CORR-FREIGHT                   6/13/2011P0726375        R & R SPECIALITIES INC WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4251

59.84V0757235    INK EPSON 69                   6/22/2011P0726158        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0603-4261

74.86V0757235    PRINTER 3 IN 1                 6/22/2011P0726158        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0603-4261

137.52V0757235    INK 60 XL                      6/22/2011P0726158        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0603-4261

98.56V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            6/22/2011P0726158        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0603-4520

9.98V0757235    SHEET PROTECTORS               6/13/2011P0726385        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4261

3.98V0757235    PAPER CLIPS                    6/13/2011P0726385        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4261

431.59V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            6/13/2011P0726385        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520
15.90V0757235    MBRSHP-MESSER K                6/16/2011P0728784        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0603-4292

2.25V0775500    DUSTMOP                        6/15/2011P0728382        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

68.80V0775500    MATS                           6/15/2011P0728382        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

27.20V0775500    BAR TOWELS                     6/15/2011P0728382        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0775500    BAG STAND                      6/15/2011P0728382        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

4.93V0775500    ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE           6/15/2011P0728382        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

4.93V0775500    ENERGY CHARGE                  6/15/2011P0728382        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0775500    DUSTMOP                        6/15/2011P0728397        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

27.20V0775500    BAR TOWELS                     6/15/2011P0728397        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0775500    LAUNDRY BAG                    6/15/2011P0728397        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

1.49V0775500    ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE           6/15/2011P0728397        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

1.49V0775500    ENERGY CHARGE                  6/15/2011P0728397        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4264

1,000.00V0787250    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         6/13/2011P0727285        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4225

169.22V0856900    COBRA CONVERTER TWO STAGE  6/15/2011P0728391        TEECO PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

89.95V0856900    VALVE AIR GAS FEEDBACK         6/15/2011P0728392        TEECO PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0603-4251

28.50V0927675    CUPS                           6/13/2011P0727725        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

176.00V0927675    BASE SLUSH                     6/13/2011P0727725        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520
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12.00V0927675    CUPS                           6/13/2011P0727725        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

10.50V0927675    LIDS                           6/13/2011P0727725        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0603-4520

7,878.93Cost Center: 0603      Total:

06/30/2011
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Cost Center: 0604      COLE, JERRY                   Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
600.00V0000014    WEB HOSTING FEE                6/22/2011P0729248        1-2-1 MARKETING INC           WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4225

18.00V0002820    OXY, ACET CO2                  6/17/2011P0725613        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4269

18.60V0002820    OXY LK/ACET/CO2/C25            6/17/2011P0728759        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4269

8.49V0005640    FLAG POLE                      6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

15.98V0005640    KNEE PADS                      6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

17.49V0005640    SAW                            6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

13.29V0005640    BRACKET                        6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

1.12V0005640    TEFLON TAPE                    6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

5.99V0005640    COUPLING                       6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

10.99V0005640    PRUNER                         6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

6.64V0005640    HOSE SAVER                     6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

25.96V0005640    INSECT SPRAY                   6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

6.99V0005640    INSECT SPRAY                   6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

8.98V0005640    WASP HORNET SPRAY              6/22/2011P0729221        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

1,674.70V0078490    4862595430 12311932 8340       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4283

457.51V0078490    4862595430 12228064 3520       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4283

9.56V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4283

20.36V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4283

13.86V0078490    4862595430 12806211 25         6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4283

1,631.72V0078490    4862595430 12432726 14960      6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4283

3,050.84V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY       6/14/2011P0728444        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   6/14/2011 0613-0604-4530

59.99V0152850    COMPUTER MEMORY                6/22/2011P0729224        COMPUTER REPAIR & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

300.00V0155350    RADIO ADVERTISING              6/16/2011P0728658        CONNOISSEUR MEDIA LLC WPAP   6/16/2011 0613-0604-4230

32.00V0158390    DRAIN SPADE                    6/22/2011P0729225        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4265

19.90V0158390    BORDER SPADE                   6/22/2011P0729225        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4265

94.80V0158390    RED PAINT                      6/22/2011P0729225        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

21.00V0158390    GLOVES (STOCK)                 6/17/2011P0728760        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4269

23.85V0158390    SAFETY CONE                    6/17/2011P0728760        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4269

1.40V0158390    GLOVES (STOCK)                 6/17/2011P0728760        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4269

369.63V0163001    INSTALL SINK VALVES            6/16/2011P0728700        COPPER COTTAGE                WPAP   6/16/2011 0613-0604-4252

7.54V0163001    EXCISE TAX                     6/16/2011P0728700        COPPER COTTAGE                WPAP   6/16/2011 0613-0604-4252

3.16V0182145    FUSE                           6/17/2011P0728761        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4257

75.90V0182145    TIMER                          6/17/2011P0728761        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4257
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90.06V0197405    ASSY WHEEL                     6/20/2011P0728763        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4253

13.48V0197405    SPANNER                        6/20/2011P0728763        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4253

11.80V0197405    SPACER                         6/20/2011P0728763        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4253

61.43V0197405    YOKE                           6/20/2011P0728763        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4253

12.39V0197405    SHIPPING                       6/20/2011P0728763        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4253

211.20V0202805    STAIN                          6/17/2011P0728764        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4252

10.80V0202805    BRUSH                          6/17/2011P0728764        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4252

351.05V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

591.55V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

-351.05V0221830    ADJ                            6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

411.05V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

-60.00V0221830    CREDIT-                        6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

-591.55V0221830    ADJ                            6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

-120.00V0221830    CREDIT-                        6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

711.55V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728736        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

689.75V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

634.65V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

-689.75V0221830    ADJ                            6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520
-634.65V0221830    ADJ                            6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

719.75V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

-30.00V0221830    CREDIT-                        6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

724.65V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

-90.00V0221830    CREDIT                         6/22/2011P0729228        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

44.90V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/22/2011P0729229        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

94.94V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/22/2011P0729229        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

101.77V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/22/2011P0729229        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

71.39V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/20/2011P0728659        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

19.90V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/20/2011P0728659        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

48.32V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/20/2011P0728659        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

74.21V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/20/2011P0728659        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

-48.32V0221899    ADJ                            6/20/2011P0728659        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

50.55V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/20/2011P0728659        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

-2.23V0221899    CREDIT-RTNS                    6/20/2011P0728659        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

19.90V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               6/20/2011P0728839        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

6.87V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728660        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520
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34.47V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728660        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

5.32V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728660        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

37.89V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728660        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

7.19V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728660        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

12.00V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728660        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

9.97V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728841        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

5.98V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/13/2011P0727893        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/13/2011 0613-0604-4520

9.37V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/13/2011P0727893        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/13/2011 0613-0604-4520

-0.53V0246281    CORR-TAX EXEMPT                6/13/2011P0727893        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/13/2011 0613-0604-4520

12.72V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729230        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

64.00V0255390    BEER FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729232        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

513.85V0255390    BEER FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729231        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

223.55V0255390    BEER FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728661        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

36.40V0421003    WINE FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728662        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

64.90V0421003    WINE FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729233        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

4,956.05V0448000    JUNE 16-20,2011 PAYMENT MB     6/22/2011P0729252        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4225

5,381.24V0448000    JUNE 11-15,2011 PAYMENT MB     6/22/2011P0729215        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4225

4,372.58V0448000    JUNE 6-10,2011 PAYMENT MB      6/16/2011P0728737        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/16/2011 0613-0604-4225
3.60V0459659    TAILPIECE                      6/21/2011P0729249        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/21/2011 0613-0604-4269

5.69V0459659    BREAKER                        6/21/2011P0729249        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/21/2011 0613-0604-4269

143.31V0551955    HUB                            6/22/2011P0729234        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

3.23V0551955    WOODRUFF KEY                   6/22/2011P0729234        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

94.61V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0729234        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

16.25V0551955    POWER RELAY                    6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

73.80V0551955    THERMO SW                      6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

151.11V0551955    FUEL PUMP                      6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

198.00V0551955    SOLENOID                       6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

3.66V0551955    GASKET                         6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

82.21V0551955    THERMOSWITCH                   6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

304.49V0551955    SHAFT COUP                     6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

3.23V0551955    WODRUFF KEY                    6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

44.20V0551955    SEAL KIT                       6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

18.55V0551955    NUT LOCK                       6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

9.39V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

6.75V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253
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6.75V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

53.13V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0728954        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

88.58V0551955    PLATE                          6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

59.96V0551955    LEVER BRAKE                    6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

29.88V0551955    SCREWS                         6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

28.51V0551955    DRUM BRAKE                     6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

54.80V0551955    SHAFT CAM                      6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

2.58V0551955    RING                           6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

206.05V0551955    CONTROL MOD                    6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

304.49V0551955    SHAFT COUPLING                 6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

37.10V0551955    NUT LOCK                       6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

6.46V0551955    KEY                            6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

29.17V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

9.06V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

8.17V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

8.31V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0729237        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

173.38V0563060    REPAIR GAS CONTROL ON  6/21/2011P0728765        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/21/2011 0613-0604-4253

43.98V0563060    03562425 4.9                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4282
24.12V0563060    03619022 1.9                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4282

35.38V0563060    03619121 3.6                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4282

294.49V0563060    03562322 41.0                  6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4282

282.95V0612410    SPRINKLERS                     6/17/2011P0728766        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4255

49.34V0612410    MIXING VALVE                   6/17/2011P0728766        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4255

6.21V0618600    TIME CARDS                     6/22/2011P0729235        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4261

5.18V0618600    CALENDAR                       6/22/2011P0729235        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4261

4.99V0618600    NOTE BOOK                      6/22/2011P0729235        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4261

69.99V0618600    PHONE                          6/22/2011P0729235        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4261

10.00V0618600    PAPER                          6/22/2011P0729235        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4261

-24.00V0659645    CREDIT-RTN EMPTY SHELL         6/22/2011P0729238        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

10.00V0659645    CORR-COST OF SHELL             6/22/2011P0729238        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

-10.00V0659645    CREDIT-RTN EMPTY SHELL         6/22/2011P0729238        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

125.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729238        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

439.70V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729238        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

24.00V0659645    CORR-COST OF SHELL             6/22/2011P0729238        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

370.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729238        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520
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29.99V0678973    SPEED FEED HEAD                6/17/2011P0728767        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

1,284.86V0697172    REPAIR GOLF CART - SOLE  6/20/2011P0728738        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4253

75.00V0697172    CART KEYS                      6/22/2011P0729236        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

96.00V0715601    LABOR                          6/17/2011P0728768        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

169.28V0715601    NOZZLE                         6/17/2011P0728768        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

2.56V0715601    WASHER                         6/17/2011P0728768        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

7.36V0715601    WASHER                         6/17/2011P0728768        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

8.95V0715601    PARTS                          6/17/2011P0728768        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

8.00V0715601    SUPPLIES                       6/17/2011P0728768        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

14.81V0775500    TOWELS                         6/22/2011P0729243        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4264

13.20V0775500    TOWELS                         6/16/2011P0728663        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   6/16/2011 0613-0604-4264

500.00V0787250    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         6/13/2011P0727285        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/13/2011 0613-0604-4225

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-PHILLIPS D  6/16/2011P0728793        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   6/16/2011 0613-0604-4225

6.90V0835829    FUSE                           6/17/2011P0728769        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

6.90V0835829    FUSE                           6/17/2011P0728769        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

3.06V0835829    BOLT                           6/17/2011P0728769        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

6,042.96V0864890    CART FLEET                     6/20/2011P0728740        TEXTRON BUSINESS WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4225

141.20V0864890    EZ GO SPORT                    6/20/2011P0728740        TEXTRON BUSINESS WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4225
182.11V0864890    EZ GO EAGLE                    6/20/2011P0728740        TEXTRON BUSINESS WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4225

29.79V0881190    BASKETS                        6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4269

44.10V0881190    APRONS                         6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4269

20.50V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

29.49V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

148.47V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

154.23V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

31.90V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

27.90V0881190    TOWELS                         6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4269

24.97V0881190    TRAY                           6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4269

49.82V0881190    TISSUE PAPER                   6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4269

972.94V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4520

25.98V0881190    PANS                           6/20/2011P0728741        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/20/2011 0613-0604-4269

13.55V0881190    NAPKINS                        6/10/2011P0727957        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/10/2011 0613-0604-4269

514.68V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/10/2011P0727957        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/10/2011 0613-0604-4520

52.97V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/10/2011P0727957        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/10/2011 0613-0604-4520

29.49V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/10/2011P0727957        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/10/2011 0613-0604-4520
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36.70V0881190    GLOVES                         6/10/2011P0727957        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/10/2011 0613-0604-4269

782.40V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/10/2011P0727957        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/10/2011 0613-0604-4520

-769.65V0881190    CREDIT-WEEK FREE PROGRAM       6/10/2011P0727957        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/10/2011 0613-0604-4520

774.47V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729244        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

40.00V0899601    SHOE BOX                       6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

5.91V0899601    SUNDAE GLASSES                 6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

4.56V0899601    GLADWARE                       6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

1.74V0899601    BARKEEPER CLEANER              6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4264

0.98V0899601    AJAX                           6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4264

4.34V0899601    PLATES                         6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

6.92V0899601    BOWLS                          6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

9.94V0899601    STORAGE CONTAINER              6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

7.94V0899601    TONGS                          6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

4.97V0899601    SPOON                          6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

9.94V0899601    SPOON                          6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

11.92V0899601    CULINARY KIT                   6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

9.88V0899601    DECO ROUND                     6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

4.00V0899601    PLACE MATS                     6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269
59.36V0899601    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0726151        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

79.93V0899601    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0726871        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

2.00V0899601    PAPER TOWELS                   6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

4.56V0899601    GLADWARE                       6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

4.50V0899601    BOWLS                          6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

14.92V0899601    TABLECLOTH                     6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

3.94V0899601    GLASSES                        6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

2.97V0899601    CARAFE                         6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

2.00V0899601    PLACEMATS                      6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

25.00V0899601    SHOE BOXES                     6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

0.88V0899601    CAN PUNCH                      6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

25.51V0899601    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

8.68V0899601    PLATES                         6/22/2011P0726891        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

9.12V0899601    GLADWARE                       6/22/2011P0727912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

5.28V0899601    SPOONS                         6/22/2011P0727912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

4.97V0899601    STORAGE BOX                    6/22/2011P0727912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

23.84V0899601    TABLE CLOTH                    6/22/2011P0727912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269
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1.74V0899601    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0727912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

12.00V0899601    SHOE BOX                       6/22/2011P0727912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

6.00V0899601    BOWLS                          6/22/2011P0727912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

15.00V0899601    SHOE BOX                       6/22/2011P0728842        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4269

12.44V0899601    FOOD FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0728842        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4520

24.00V0899601    TEMP STAFF TEE SHIRTS          6/22/2011P0727261        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4263

9.00V0906159    SPRING                         6/22/2011P0729246        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4253

52.00V0906159    BALL RETAINER                  6/17/2011P0728770        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

51.20V0906159    HINGE                          6/17/2011P0728770        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

15.60V0906159    BOOM WASHER                    6/17/2011P0728770        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

68.80V0934830    PAPER                          6/16/2011P0728664        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2011 0613-0604-4261

59.04V0936710    HOSE REPAIR                    6/17/2011P0728771        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4253

29.50V0962175    SLEEVES                        6/17/2011P0728772        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4269

7.42V0962175    SHIPPING                       6/17/2011P0728772        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/17/2011 0613-0604-4269

356.13V0962175    SHIPPING                       6/22/2011P0729247        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4266

7,180.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/22/2011P0729247        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4266

537.90V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/22/2011P0729247        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/22/2011 0613-0604-4266

52,032.70Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      COLE, JERRY                   Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
579.40V0078490    4843467536 12327689 1680       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4283

168.92V0078490    4843467536 12581204 1395       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4283

71.94V0078490    4843467536 12570060 538        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4283

328.81V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY       6/14/2011P0728444        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   6/14/2011 0614-0605-4530

164.55V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729226        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

24.08V0563060    01584721 2.0                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4282

34.68V0563060    01584821 3.6                   6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4282

57.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729241        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

4.00V0659645    CORR-COST OF SHELL             6/22/2011P0729241        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

-4.00V0659645    CREDIT-RTN EMPTY SHELL         6/22/2011P0729241        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

4.00V0659645    CORR-COST OF SHELL             6/22/2011P0729239        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

-4.00V0659645    CREDIT-RTN EMPTY SHELL         6/22/2011P0729239        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

75.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729240        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

12.00V0659645    CORR-COST OF SHELL             6/22/2011P0729240        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

-12.00V0659645    CREDIT-RTN EMPTY SHELL         6/22/2011P0729240        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

57.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                6/22/2011P0729239        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4520

627.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/22/2011P0729247        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/22/2011 0614-0605-4266

2,188.38Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0607      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
100.00V0002889    1 portable/braeburn/June       6/17/2011P0728696        A ROYAL FLUSH WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0607-4225

100.00V0002889    1 portable/Open Air Market/Jun  6/17/2011P0728696        A ROYAL FLUSH WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0607-4225

200.00V0002889    2 portables/Founders pk/June   6/17/2011P0728696        A ROYAL FLUSH WPAP   6/17/2011 0101-0607-4225

4.62V0005640    nuts & bolts                   6/13/2011P0728200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4259

37.77V0005640    pruning saws & paint brush     6/13/2011P0728200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4265

29.47V0005640    drippers                       6/13/2011P0728200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4255

18.98V0005640    paint/wirebrush/acid           6/13/2011P0728200        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4259

6.15V0005640    elbows & quick fix             6/20/2011P0728955        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4255

10.80V0005640    nuts & bolts                   6/20/2011P0728955        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4259

139.99V0005640    6 drawer tool chest            6/15/2011P0728424        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4269

4.98V0005640    key toolboxes                  6/15/2011P0728424        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4269

14.23V0005640    elbows/tees/pipe/cable ties    6/15/2011P0728424        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4255

20.16V0005640    pipe/cplng/cable ties          6/15/2011P0728307        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4255

67.88V0005640    washers/cap/nut/staple/bits    6/15/2011P0728307        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4259

3.20V0005640    nuts & bolts                   6/15/2011P0728307        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

6.62V0005640    eye bolt & snap hook           6/15/2011P0728307        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

23.23V0005640    bungee cords                   6/15/2011P0728307        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4269

12.76V0005640    eye bolt/nuts & screws         6/15/2011P0728307        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4259

6.40V0005640    adaptrs/cplngs                 6/15/2011P0728307        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4255

16.24V0005641    cplrs/clamps/tubes             6/20/2011P0728961        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4255

166.40V0009235    repair sensor in new shop      6/13/2011P0728232        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4225

50.00V0068155    shelter refund/#500726         6/21/2011P0728956        BIELMAIER, KAREN              WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0607-4530

11.47V0078490    4843467536 12376013 4          6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

66.83V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

33.36V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

52.23V0078490    4843467536 12771655 364        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

11.00V0078490    4843467536 12376012 0          6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

18.04V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

21.22V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

9.36V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

282.70V0078490    4843467536 12606027 1647       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

11.00V0078490    4843467536 12606475 113        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

16.32V0078490    4843467536 12236282 47         6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283
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16.53V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

9.36V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

33.64V0078490    4843467536 12488983 199        6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

11.23V0078490    4843467536 12218478 2          6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

11.91V0078490    4843467536 12550132 8          6/22/2011P0729692        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

197.62V0078490    4862595430 12761169 1587       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

104.97V0078490    4862595430 12761170 820        6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

40.83V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

192.85V0078490    4862595430 12769465 1636       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

11.69V0078490    4862595430 12770379 6          6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

22.39V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

19.01V0078490    4862595430 12761122 70         6/22/2011P0730141        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

155.17V0078490    3772762464 12768084 1183       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

98.24V0078490    3772762464 12769990 766        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

21.24V0078490    3772762464 12286732 90         6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

31.61V0078490    3772762464 12806767 181        6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

11.11V0078490    3772762464 12808592 1          6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

186.77V0078490    3772762464 96295 1560          6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283
303.98V0078490    3772762464 107687 2588         6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

704.24V0078490    3772762464 12766556 7323       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

179.59V0078490    3772762464 79254 1410          6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

218.03V0078490    3772762464 12766554 1940       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

128.83V0078490    3772762464 12767019 1040       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

616.86V0078490    3772762464 12776207 5040       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

439.06V0078490    3772762464 12767020 4040       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

680.32V0078490    3772762464 12766893 5600       6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

2,987.82V0078490    3772762464 12775345 26700      6/22/2011P0730095        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4283

122.00V0099675    safety neck coolers/stock      6/13/2011P0728201        BROWN AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4263

47.08V0100100    trim mower blade               6/13/2011P0728224        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

9.57V0100100    air filter & spark plug        6/15/2011P0728434        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

27.44V0100100    v belt                         6/15/2011P0728693        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

847.80V0134675    NETS TENNIS WILSON ROYAL SET  6/14/2011P0726371        CENTURY SPORTS INC WPAP   6/14/2011 0101-0607-4269

7.44V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729843        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4261

0.83V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/22/2011P0729845        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4261

10.00V0139590    TITLE REG TRANSFER SN66763     6/9/2011P0728105        CITY-PETTY WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0607-4225
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32.00V0158390    shovel                         6/21/2011P0728225        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0607-4265

11.50V0158390    trowel                         6/21/2011P0728225        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0607-4254

76.50V0158390    safety glasses & gloves/stock  6/21/2011P0728225        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0607-4263

60.90V0158390    paint & stakes                 6/16/2011P0728333        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0607-4255

52.06V0182145    spare coil                     6/15/2011P0728697        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4257

50.00V0188480    copier maintenance             6/13/2011P0728203        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

27.30V0188480    copier maintenance             6/15/2011P0728698        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

94.08V0191760    sheet metal                    6/13/2011P0728334        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4259

56.64V0191760    sheet metal                    6/15/2011P0728436        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4259

402.32V0197405    pin-jac/bushings               6/20/2011P0728994        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4253

56.18V0268870    repairs                        6/13/2011P0728204        FRENCH'S UPHOLSTERY WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

69.94V0335262    pivot bushing/dump upgrade kit  6/13/2011P0728430        HANSEN WALKER MOWERS WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

8.18V0340280    batteries/hammer wedge         6/15/2011P0728426        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4269

41.16V0346860    duplicate keys & rings         6/15/2011P0728427        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4269

209.99V0355655    landscape fabric               6/15/2011P0728432        HERITAGE NURSERY INC WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4266

52.34V0367655    laundry powder                 6/9/2011P0728205        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0607-4264

40.00V0389160    4 monitors                     6/13/2011P0727831        INDUSTRIAL ELEC & WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4251

38.90V0393980    rubber air hose                6/20/2011P0728966        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4251
87.95V0400450    battery                        6/15/2011P0728336        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4251

51.20V0412660    stud/wheel nuts/el             6/13/2011P0728207        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

166.70V0421590    front rotor                    6/13/2011P0728206        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4251

65.42V0421590    grease gun                     6/13/2011P0728206        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

16.92V0421590    silicone spray                 6/15/2011P0728428        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4251

3.24V0421590    filter                         6/15/2011P0728337        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4251

-16.92V0421590    CREDIT-RTN                     6/15/2011P0728337        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4251

7.46V0421590    switch                         6/15/2011P0728337        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

51.42V0421590    turn signal                    6/20/2011P0728967        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4253

100.71V0459659    2x10's                         6/15/2011P0728429        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4259

11.39V0459659    lag scrwz                      6/20/2011P0728968        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4259

31.84V0460150    1495815 394-4175 MAY PHONE     6/21/2011P0729196        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0607-4281

242.38V0551955    rubber mount                   6/13/2011P0728208        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

-235.04V0551955    CREDIT-RTN                     6/13/2011P0728208        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4253

102.83V0551955    straps/mounts                  6/20/2011P0728969        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4253

100.61V0551955    v belt/swell latch             6/20/2011P0728969        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4253

16.81V0563060    01514622 .9                    6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4282
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245.43V0563060    01514721 33.8                  6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4282

87.75V0569550    MAY -PATROL FOR THE MONTH  6/9/2011P0728195        MT STATES SECURITY WPAP   6/9/2011 0101-0607-4225

166.84V0612410    rotor/bushings                 6/20/2011P0728957        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4255

55.92V0612410    econo test plugs               6/20/2011P0728957        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4255

146.00V0612410    complete check module          6/22/2011P0728209        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4255

85.39V0612410    valve/bshng/cement/primr       6/22/2011P0728209        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4255

11.36V0612410    FREIGHT                        6/22/2011P0728209        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0607-4255

24.73V0612410    cplng/clip/gasket sealant      6/15/2011P0728431        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4255

121.49V0612410    tubing/emitter/cplng           6/15/2011P0728340        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4255

39.08V0612410    ball valve                     6/21/2011P0728992        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0607-4255

13.42V0612410    floweasy drain opener          6/21/2011P0728992        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/21/2011 0101-0607-4264

390.00V0678735    48 embroidered caps/stock      6/20/2011P0728958        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4263

40.80V0678973    cage needle/sprocket           6/15/2011P0728338        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

63.50V0701710    switch                         6/13/2011P0728212        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4251

23.34V0698810    hose                           6/20/2011P0728960        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4253

16.79V0698810    cushion                        6/15/2011P0728695        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

38.05V0698810    belt/hoses                     6/15/2011P0728695        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

97.71V0723000    safety boots/J Pansch #066819  6/13/2011P0728211        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4263
25.50V0744010    alignment check                6/15/2011P0728433        ROYAL WHEEL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4253

40.47V0745570    safety gloves/stock            6/20/2011P0728970        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4263

16.98V0745570    flap discs                     6/20/2011P0728970        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4265

15.90V0757235    MBRSHP-GARNER G                6/16/2011P0728784        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0607-4292

15.90V0757235    MBRSHP-ELLERTON D              6/16/2011P0728784        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/16/2011 0101-0607-4292

138.00V0778585    sprinkler heads                6/13/2011P0728231        SHAMROCK ENTERPRISES WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4255

1,000.00V0787250    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         6/13/2011P0727285        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4225

59.95V0790462    elect.engraver                 6/13/2011P0728229        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4265

329.00V0790462    impact wrench                  6/13/2011P0728229        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4265

455.37V0801027    inmate wages/144.56 hrs        6/13/2011P0728214        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4225

208.88V0816451    202 LOCATES                    6/15/2011P0728776        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   6/15/2011 0101-0607-4225

4.33V0835829    lube filter                    6/20/2011P0728993        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4251

102.39V0835829    filters/liq.tape/wind.wash/    6/20/2011P0728993        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4251

5.38V0835829    oil filter                     6/20/2011P0728993        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4251

-5.38V0835829    CREDIT-RTN OIL FILTER          6/20/2011P0728993        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/20/2011 0101-0607-4251

21.37V0835829    filters                        6/13/2011P0728213        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4251

39.70V0835829    brake pads                     6/13/2011P0728213        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4251
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92.25V0835829    brake pads & brake shoes       6/13/2011P0728213        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4251

-92.25V0835829    CREDIT-BRAKE PADS&SHOES        6/13/2011P0728213        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4251

136.00V0906159    grass seed                     6/13/2011P0728230        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/13/2011 0101-0607-4266

16,542.72Cost Center: 0607      Total:
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Cost Center: 0609      CHAPMAN, GRETA                Director:LIBRARY                       

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
700.00V0016333    AMAZING ARTHUR 2  5/24/2011P0725905        AMAZING ARTHUR                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4225

31.29V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.49V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

35.70V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

8.08V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.34V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

8.89V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

23.94V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

40.94V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

109.72V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.90V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

5.47V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.49V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

7.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

8.97V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

10.99V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

12.06V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

11.79V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

13.94V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

21.96V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

12.54V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

71.91V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

36.87V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

17.97V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

34.12V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

39.95V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

7.99V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

4.92V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

13.60V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

30.49V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346
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10.94V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.96V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

21.97V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

14.85V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.97V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

47.92V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

25.94V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.49V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.96V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

8.49V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

10.19V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

13.61V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

17.11V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

5.86V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.99V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

12.84V0016329    dvd                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346
13.98V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

16.49V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

17.17V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

24.06V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

8.98V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

13.59V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

27.91V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

5.95V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

36.31V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

62.21V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

4.84V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

21.32V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

35.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

216.17V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

19.00V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341
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24.48V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.99V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.29V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

28.92V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

7.21V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

8.94V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

25.85V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

150.35V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

5.99V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

8.94V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

12.05V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

12.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

16.97V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

35.93V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

25.38V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

12.24V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

36.40V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

49.38V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341
16.00V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

5.99V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

9.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

9.57V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

17.00V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

70.90V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

146.57V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.97V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

7.18V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

17.98V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

23.00V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

23.71V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

32.97V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

24.21V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

10.49V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

8.99V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

14.24V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341
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23.94V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

25.38V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

7.29V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

11.49V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

29.98V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.39V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

29.97V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

31.09V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4341

39.10V0016329    DVD                            5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

0.00V0016329    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

-13.61V0016329    CREDIT- RTN WHITE MISCHIEF     5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

-4.78V0016329    CREDIT- RTN SHIPPING MUMMY     5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

-62.21V0016329    CREDIT- RTN DVD DOGMEN         5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

-2.99V0016329    CREDIT- RTN SHIPPING DOGMEN    5/24/2011P0726015        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4346

369.00V0066506    AIR RIDE PADDED  5/24/2011P0725910        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4261

20.00V0066506    INSURED VALUE                  5/24/2011P0725910        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4261

23.81V0066506    MAINTENANCE IR2270 051111-0610  5/26/2011P0726768        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4253

99.99V0074730    SOLENOID VALVE                 6/1/2011P0727282        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4264
55.92V0074730    FOAM SOAP DISPENSER            6/1/2011P0727283        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4264

38.42V0074730    CRANBERRY ICE                  6/1/2011P0727283        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4264

59.95V0074730    60 GAL 38X58 BLACK             6/1/2011P0727283        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4264

79.99V0074730    36 QT RED MOP BUCKENT  6/1/2011P0727283        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4264

3.99V0074730    FREIGHT                        6/1/2011P0727283        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4264

19.21V0074730    GALLON CRANBERRY ICE           5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

19.98V0074730    LATEX POWDER GREE GLOVES       5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

39.75V0074730    HOUSEHOLD ROLL TOWEL           5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

188.97V0074730    DUBLSOFT OPTICORE TISSUE       5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

3.99V0074730    FREIGHT                        5/26/2011P0726773        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

429.00V0074730    TASK PRO CARPET SPOTTER        5/26/2011P0726773        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

9.99V0074730    BLUE NITRIL GLOVE              5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

119.90V0074730    TORK ADVANCED ROLL TOWEL  5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

26.40V0074730    QUART SIGN OFF CLEAN           5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

3.99V0074730    FREIGHT                        5/26/2011P0726772        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4264

21.00V0074730    NIPPER PICKER - TRASH PICK UP  5/9/2011P0725279        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4264

150.00V0078375    1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION            5/17/2011P0725908        BLACK HILLS PIONEER WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4293
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19.99V0078377    PIZZA FOR STUDENT  5/26/2011P0726724        BLACK HILLS PIZZA             WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

2.00V0078377    DELIVERY FEE                   5/26/2011P0726724        BLACK HILLS PIZZA             WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

2.00V0078377    TIP                            5/26/2011P0726724        BLACK HILLS PIZZA             WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

10.38V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725841        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

28.79V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725203        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

7.99V0087425    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726786        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

107.65V0087425    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726787        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

127.95V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726787        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

261.55V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726786        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

48.59V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726775        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

58.35V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725202        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

26.99V0087425    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725202        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

153.60V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725023        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

92.66V0087425    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725009        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

22.17V0133410    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/17/2011P0725909        CENTER POINT LARGE WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4341

190.53V0133410    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726776        CENTER POINT LARGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

100.00V0179540    ELTRN BALLAST                  5/24/2011P0725900        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4252

40.00V0184998    1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION            5/24/2011P0726014        CUSTER CO WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4293
816.50V0188480    BIZHUB C220&C360  5/16/2011P0725420        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4253

26.26V0188480    BIZHUB C220 COLOR COPIES       5/16/2011P0725420        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

125.32V0188480    BIZHUB C360 COLOR COPIES       5/16/2011P0725420        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

-0.01V0188480    CORR                           5/16/2011P0725420        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

275.49V0189940    BIZHUB200 LEASE 051811         5/26/2011P0726777        DAKOTA LEASING WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4244

69.90V0200495    SUBJECT CLASSIFICATION  5/24/2011P0725406        DEMCO INC                     WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4342

-11.18V0200495    CORR                           5/24/2011P0725406        DEMCO INC                     WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4342

22.59V0202805    PRIMER SEALER                  5/26/2011P0726778        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4252

34.99V0202805    ACRYL FINISH                   5/26/2011P0726778        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4252

743.57V0222379    EASYPERMIT CREDIT ACCOUNT  5/24/2011P0726208        EASYPERMIT POSTAGE WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4261

10.68V0246282    APPLE JUICE FOR STORYTIMES     6/1/2011P0726723        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4294

1.67V0246282    APPLE JUICE FOR STORYTIMES     6/1/2011P0726723        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4294

748.00V0293750    SHELVING STEEL SINGLE FACED  5/24/2011P0720417        GAYLORD BROTHERS INC WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4296

197.47V0293750    FREIGHT                        5/24/2011P0720417        GAYLORD BROTHERS INC WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4296

80.00V0305780    CHECK CONF ROOM A EXTENSION  5/17/2011P0725901        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4253

34.95V0318970    APRIL MESSAGES ON HOLD         5/9/2011P0725280        GUNN PRODUCTIONS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4225

93.64V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/17/2011P0725912        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4341
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93.63V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/17/2011P0725913        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4341

22.68V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/17/2011P0725914        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4342

17.16V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727209        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

17.61V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727210        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

5.58V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727211        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

17.82V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727212        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.28V0394580    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727213        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

23.86V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727187        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

12.00V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727188        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

445.40V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727200        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

13.03V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727201        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

38.80V0394580    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727202        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

52.49V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727203        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.70V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727204        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

134.13V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727207        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

16.86V0394580    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727208        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

120.61V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727194        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

128.56V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727195        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341
22.24V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727196        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

1,377.22V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727197        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

45.55V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727198        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

18.85V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727181        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

240.02V0394580    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727182        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

16.16V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727183        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

149.14V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727189        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

11.80V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727190        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

19.56V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727184        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

612.75V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727185        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

70.90V0394580    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727186        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

254.06V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725593        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

312.10V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725594        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

1,020.50V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725595        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

120.00V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725596        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

191.63V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725844        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

78.96V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725845        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341
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16.72V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725846        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

37.96V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725847        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

146.10V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725408        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

9.10V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725409        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

24.29V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725410        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

64.03V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725412        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

9.10V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725414        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

73.85V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725469        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.91V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725470        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

17.69V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725471        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

13.14V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725472        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

18.08V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725473        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

71.60V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725474        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

22.76V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725475        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

8.65V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725476        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

11.30V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725477        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

284.60V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725289        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

5,407.15V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725291        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341
22.77V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725292        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

128.32V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725293        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

15.36V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725294        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

41.82V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725295        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

556.62V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725296        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

3,399.35V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725305        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

257.25V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/9/2011P0725290        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4341

310.75V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726793        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

340.78V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726794        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

443.89V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726795        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

11.47V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726796        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

75.98V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726797        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

66.09V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726798        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

56.34V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726799        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

77.56V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726800        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

451.06V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726801        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

34.98V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726802        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342
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40.29V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726803        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

31.65V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726804        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.42V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726805        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

12.63V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726846        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

21.54V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726847        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

45.99V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726848        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

-0.11V0394580    CORR- COST                     5/26/2011P0726848        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

5.27V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726849        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

102.60V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726809        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.54V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726810        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

118.83V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726811        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

4.00V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726812        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

121.84V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726806        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

137.97V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726807        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

25.42V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726808        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

89.37V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726850        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

20.00V0394580    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726851        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

9.12V0394580    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726852        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342
230.00V0416451    SANDBLAST AND POWDERMOAT  6/1/2011P0727284        JOE'S SANDBLASTING & WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4253

6.64V0459659    GLOVES ATLAS FIT MEDIUM        5/17/2011P0725895        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4264

1.70V0459659    GLUE SUPER 2GM TUBE DURO       5/17/2011P0725895        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4264

3.60V0459659    GLUE SUPER 2GM PEN LOCTIT      5/17/2011P0725895        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4264

3.79V0459659    GLUE SUPER .14 OZ QUIKTITE     5/17/2011P0725895        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4264

26.98V0459659    BATTERY ALK D 8PK DURACELL  5/17/2011P0725896        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4261

14.22V0459659    KEYBLANK                       5/16/2011P0725428        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

4.74V0459659    KEYBLANK                       5/16/2011P0725427        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

6.32V0459659    NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS              5/16/2011P0725423        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4252

5.28V0459659    NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS              5/16/2011P0725423        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4252

3.20V0459659    NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS              5/16/2011P0725423        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4252

2.64V0459659    NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS              5/16/2011P0725423        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4252

18.51V0459659    BATTERY 6V HVY DTY EVER        5/16/2011P0725423        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

15.99V0459659    BATTRY ALKLN RAYO AA30PK       5/16/2011P0725423        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

15.99V0459659    BATTRY ALKLN RAYO 9V           5/16/2011P0725423        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4261

15.49V0459659    BATTERY ALK AA                 5/9/2011P0725281        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

45.10V0459659    IND MAGNET FLASHLITE           5/9/2011P0725281        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

06/30/2011

15:22:49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

60Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

15.49V0459659    BATTERY ALK AAA                5/9/2011P0725281        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

200.00V0999085    STRING THAW 2 PERFORMANCES  5/24/2011P0725906        LEMAY, HOLLY                  WPAP   5/24/2011 0101-0609-4225

49.99V0550950    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727214        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

39.99V0550950    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727215        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

11.24V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727205        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727205        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

5.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727216        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

39.73V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727216        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

48.72V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727217        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

8.55V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727217        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

12.10V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727218        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

65.96V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727218        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

166.37V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727219        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

37.05V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727219        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

8.55V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727220        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

69.72V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727220        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

91.46V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727221        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

11.40V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727221        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342
31.35V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727206        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

236.89V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727206        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

23.24V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727222        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727222        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

14.25V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727223        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

97.45V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727223        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

39.73V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727224        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

5.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727224        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

34.20V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727225        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

242.13V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727225        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

18.74V0550950    DVD                            6/1/2011P0727226        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     6/1/2011P0727226        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4342

75.60V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/17/2011P0725842        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4342

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725829        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

11.24V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725829        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

14.99V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725830        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725830        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342
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5.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725831        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

24.73V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725831        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

22.48V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725832        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

5.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725832        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

20.30V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725833        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

110.18V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725833        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

89.96V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725834        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

11.40V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725834        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

19.95V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725835        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

134.93V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725835        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

18.74V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725836        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725836        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

8.55V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725837        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

67.47V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725837        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

198.64V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725838        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346

31.35V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725838        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

5.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/16/2011P0725839        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4342

37.48V0550950    DVD                            5/16/2011P0725839        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4346
23.24V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725017        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725017        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

11.40V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725018        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

86.96V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725018        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

40.48V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725019        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

5.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725019        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725020        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

14.99V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725020        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

59.22V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725021        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

8.55V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725021        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

62.30V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725022        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

458.04V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725022        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

39.90V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725297        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

160.42V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725297        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

255.52V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725299        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

66.25V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725299        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342

57.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/9/2011P0725300        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4342
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304.30V0550950    DVD                            5/9/2011P0725300        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726853        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

11.24V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726853        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

5.24V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726854        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726854        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

11.40V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726855        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

40.46V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726855        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

143.16V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726856        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

25.65V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726856        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

14.25V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726857        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

52.45V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726857        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

20.99V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726858        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

2.85V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726858        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

5.70V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726859        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

38.98V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726859        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

80.21V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726860        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

11.40V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726860        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

11.40V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726861        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342
76.46V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726861        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

104.94V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726862        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

17.10V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726862        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

31.35V0550950    PROCESSING                     5/26/2011P0726863        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4342

233.14V0550950    DVD                            5/26/2011P0726863        MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4346

1,677.78V0563060    02279323 250.2                 6/22/2011P0729200        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/22/2011 0101-0609-4282

101.40V0588506    SUBSCRIPTION                   5/26/2011P0726779        NATIONAL ENQUIRER, THE WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4293

32.00V0601680    1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION            5/9/2011P0725204        NEW UNDERWOOD POST WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4293

27.98V0618600    67 LB PINK PAPER               5/9/2011P0724753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

9.29V0618600    BLUE REAM                      5/9/2011P0724753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

28.98V0618600    110 LB CANARY RM               5/9/2011P0724753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

9.29V0618600    GREEN REAM                     5/9/2011P0724753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

28.98V0618600    110 LB BLUE REAM               5/9/2011P0724753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

9.29V0618600    YELLOW REAM                    5/9/2011P0724753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

16.29V0618600    ENV GREET CARD WHITE           5/9/2011P0724753        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/9/2011 0101-0609-4261

62.98V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725848        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

7.99V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725556        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341
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76.32V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/16/2011P0725592        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/16/2011 0101-0609-4341

268.65V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/17/2011P0725915        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4341

30.96V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/17/2011P0725916        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/17/2011 0101-0609-4341

39.95V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727024        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

6.99V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727229        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

43.89V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727026        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

127.97V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727227        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

477.56V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727025        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

316.75V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727231        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

39.97V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727023        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

13.29V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727228        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

297.25V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    6/1/2011P0727230        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   6/1/2011 0101-0609-4341

119.95V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726813        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

143.89V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726845        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

14.99V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726844        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

86.89V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726104        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

434.89V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726105        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341

245.43V0639666    BOOKS/ON CD                    5/26/2011P0726106        OVERDRIVE INC                 WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4341
22.00V0660163    COMMUNITY VOICES - COFFEE      5/26/2011P0726782        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

5.50V0660163    TEA                            5/26/2011P0726782        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

22.00V0660163    COOKIES                        5/26/2011P0726782        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

24.00V0660163    SET UPS                        5/26/2011P0726782        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

16.50V0660163    AUTHOR PRESENTATION BRUCH  5/26/2011P0726781        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

5.50V0660163    TEA                            5/26/2011P0726781        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

24.00V0660163    BROWNIE BITS                   5/26/2011P0726781        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

18.00V0660163    SET UPS                        5/26/2011P0726781        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

7.50V0660163    CHILDRENS BOOK WEEK -  5/26/2011P0726780        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

22.00V0660163    COOKIES                        5/26/2011P0726780        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294

18.00V0660163    CUPS/NAPKINS                   5/26/2011P0726780        PERK IT UP                    WPAP   5/26/2011 0101-0609-4294
